
Class 1 P Test 12 W Judge/s M Copus

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section Score Colls % Section Overall

08:45 21 Jo Fawdrey 145947 Del boy 1430264 Restricted 179.50 71.80 2 2

08:52 20 Annelise Moens 403764 Finesse 1531001A Open WD WD WD WD WD

08:59 55 Sally Thatcher 0000000 Travelling on a High 0000000 Restricted WD WD WD WD WD

09:06 27 Ruth Whitmore 403578 Ideal Illusion 1532723 Restricted 182.00 72.80 1 1

Class 2 P Test 14 W  Q Judge/s M Copus

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section Score Colls % Section Overall

09:19 47 Mitchell Morgan 316025 Caluchio Himself 1530038A Restricted 170.00 70.83 4 4

09:26 56 Sally Thatcher 0000000 Travelling on a High 0000000 Restricted WD WD WD WD WD

09:33 27 Ruth Whitmore 403578 Ideal Illusion 1532723 Restricted 174.00 72.50 3 3

09:40 30 Zoë Willis 318655 Hwylog Impresario 1432165 Restricted 151.50 63.13

09:47 32 Jackie Tollerfield 209627 Supermodel 1530070 Restricted 159.00 66.25 6 6

09:54 51 Rita Young-Jones 201332 The Apprentice 57365A Restricted WD WD WD WD WD

10:01 35 Alexzandra Houldcroft 1414062 Copper IV 1432760 Restricted 178.00 74.17 1 1

10:08 19 Helen Jackson 1511615 Leverage 1532134A Restricted 175.00 72.92 2 2

10:15 48 Mitchell Morgan 316025 Cash Himself 1530041A Restricted 165.00 68.75 5 5

Class 3 N Test 24 W Judge/s M Copus

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section Score Colls % Section Overall

10:32 22 Jo Fawdrey 145947 Del boy 1430264 Restricted WD WD WD WD WD

10:39 30 Zoë Willis 318655 Hwylog Impresario 1432165 Restricted 166.00 63.85 4 5

10:46 32 Jackie Tollerfield 209627 Supermodel 1530070 Training 163.00 62.69

10:53 51 Rita Young-Jones 201332 The Apprentice 57365A Restricted WD WD WD WD WD

11:00 57 Amy Stevenson 269654 westhills wrock star 18800 Restricted WD WD WD WD WD

11:07 18 Ruth Gair 1414496 Nefyn Swirl 1433048 Restricted 173.00 66.54 2 3

11:14 42 Caroline Jenkins 351970 Flash Boy Boru 1430248A Restricted 166.50 64.04 3 4

11:21 53 Emma Castle 152889 Go Girl 0000000 Open 177.50 68.27 1 1

11:28 58 Fiona Schofield 0000000 Stay Sharp 0000000 Restricted 165.00 63.46 5 6

11:35 59 Jezz Palmer 0000000 Furst Libretto 57978 Open WD WD WD WD WD

11:42 34 Alice Walker 1414925 For dare 1433764 Restricted 175.50 67.50 1 2

11:49 25 Lise Roberts 0000000 Street Fighter A98150 Restricted WD WD WD WD WD

11:56 44 Jackie Billson 401753 Sanws Rhodri 47655A Restricted WD WD WD WD WD
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Class 4 N Test 34 W  Q Judge/s S Laurens

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section Score Colls % Section Overall

12:14 35 Alexzandra Houldcroft 1414062 Copper IV 1432760 Restricted 168.50 70.21 1 2

12:21 57 Amy Stevenson 269654 westhills wrock star 18800 Restricted WD WD WD WD WD

12:28 18 Ruth Gair 1414496 Nefyn Swirl 1433048 Restricted 164.00 68.33 3 4

12:35 42 Caroline Jenkins 351970 Flash Boy Boru 1430248A Restricted 164.50 68.54 2 3

12:42 53 Emma Castle 152889 Go Girl 0000000 Open 163.50 68.13 2 6

12:49 58 Fiona Schofield 000000 Stay Sharp 0000000 Restricted 151.50 63.13

12:56 59 Jezz Palmer 0000000 Furst Libretto 57978 Open WD WD WD WD WD

13:03 34 Alice Walker 1414925 For dare 1433764 Restricted 159.00 66.25

13:10 25 Lise Roberts 0000000 Street Fighter A98150 Restricted WD WD WD WD WD

13:17 44 Jackie Billson 401753 Sanws Rhodri 47655A Restricted WD WD WD WD WD

13:24 37 Jade Gage 329541 Howetown Muccino 58304 Restricted 161.50 67.29 6

13:31 49 Lucy Pye 340383 San Francisco 1531305 Restricted 163.50 68.13 4 5

13:38 41 Claire Hopson 403417 Spring Tryste 60648 Restricted 157.70 65.63  

13:45 43 Emma Neil 401810 Sheepcote Romeo 49213 Restricted 163.00 67.92 5

13:52 50 Jezz Palmer 364274 Exito 1531369 Open 169.00 70.42 1 1

Class 5 E Test 44 W Judge/s S Laurens

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section Score Colls % Section Overall

14:10 43 Emma Neil 401810 Sheepcote Romeo 49213 Training 157.00 62.80

14:17 33 Sarah White 283495 Floriana B 57180 Training 165.00 66.00

14:24 45 Holly Needham 328170 Cruz V 56599 Restricted WD WD WD WD WD

14:31 60 Patricia Williams 70696 The Grandpa Exchange 53416 Open WD WD WD WD WD

Class 6 E Test 50  W Judge/s S Laurens

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section Score Colls % Section Overall

14:44 29 Angela Dean-Walker 352527 Whoopee 53680 Restricted WD WD WD WD WD

14:51 33 Sarah White 283495 Floriana B 57180 Training 185.50 66.25

14:58 45 Holly Needham 328170 Cruz V 56599 Restricted WD WD WD WD WD

15:05 60 Patricia Williams 70696 The Grandpa Exchange 53416 Open WD WD WD WD WD
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Class 7 Intro B W Judge/s L Pearce

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section Score Colls % Section Overall

15:22 40 Amanda Mills 402678 Possol 0000000 ROR 151.00 65.65 4 4

15:29 46 Emma Lebutt 366358 Chuckamental 1533585A ROR 148.50 64.57 5 5

15:36 15 Louise Robson 203220 Equine Science 0000000 ROR 143.00 62.17

15:43 31 Elizabeth Rogers 255556 Lord Manhattan 1533260A ROR 165.50 71.96 1 1

15:50 24 Annemarie Jackson 1512048 Fimias 1532844A ROR 147.00 63.91 6 6

15:57 36 Verity Green 1410751 Comply or Die 1431476A ROR 131.50 57.17

16:04 28 Hayley Burson 401560 Bywell Beau 58758 ROR 164.00 71.30 2 2

16:11 39 Emma Graves 0000000 Daneglow 0000000 ROR 152.50 66.30 3 3

Class 8 P Test 12 W Judge/s L Pearce

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section Score Colls % Section Overall

16:28 19 Helen Jackson 1511615 Leverage 1532134A ROR 187.00 74.81 1 1

16:35 15 Louise Robson 203220 Equine Science 0000000 ROR 153.00 61.20

16:42 31 Elizabeth Rogers 255556 Lord Manhattan 1533260A ROR 184.50 73.80 3 3

16:49 24 Annemarie Jackson 1512048 Fimias 1532844A ROR 157.00 62.80

16:56 36 Verity Green 1410751 Comply or Die 1431476A ROR 132.00 52.80

17:03 28 Hayley Burson 401560 Bywell Beau 58758 ROR 185.00 74.00 2 2

17:10 39 Emma Graves 0000000 Daneglow 0000000 ROR 147.50 59.00

17:17 54 Sarah Sproul 1510614 Tobermory Boy 1530967A ROR 141.50 56.60

17:24 17 Ann Wright 1410447 Moonoki 1430582 ROR 172.00 68.80 5 5

17:31 23 Mrs Rosemary Kopanski 1411036 Tribal Venture 1431479 ROR 179.00 71.60 4 4

17:38 26 Joanne Coe 379670 Zahaalie 55596 ROR 159.00 63.60

17:45 38 Kelsey Smith 1512311 Eyes on 0000000 ROR 171.00 68.40 6 6

17:52 16 Louise Robson 203220 Easy Over 0000000 ROR 167.50 67.00
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Class 9 N Test 24 W Judge/s L Pearce

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section Score Colls % Section Overall

18:09 28 Hayley Burson 401560 Bywell Beau 58758 ROR WD WD WD WD WD

18:16 17 Ann Wright 1410447 Moonoki 1430582 ROR 161.50 57.50 62.11 6 6

18:23 23 Mrs Rosemary Kopanski 1411036 Tribal Venture 1431479 ROR 167.00 58.50 64.23 3 3

18:30 26 Joanne Coe 379670 Zahaalie 55596 ROR 167.00 59.00 64.23 2 2

18:37 38 Kelsey Smith 1512311 Eyes on 0000000 ROR 167.00 58.00 64.23 4 4

18:44 16 Louise Robson 203220 Easy Over 0000000 ROR 166.00 58.50 63.84 5 5

18:51 52 Emma Wyatt 1411536 Chocolate II 56928 ROR 169.00 60.00 65.00 1 1

18:58 25 Lise Roberts 0000000 Street Fighter A98150 ROR WD WD WD WD WD
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